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
$53. No pets, 'i M. East of

Keys at 4375 SUte. Ph.

fROOM home, located close In North.
655. B. M. Mason. Rlt. 164 S. Cotn l.

SlODLRN cottage. Adults, on
Croisan creek. between
DtunuuM, i years via, too per
month. Ph.

SMALL, furn.. clean, pleasant, erand
or . ra. or

FARM HOUSES, unfurnished. chicTtT
ennouse. Darn, a. bKyline road,
Rt. 4. Box736.

ED ROOM clean furnished house
- close In. No children or pets. In

qu Ire afternoons. 147 N. IBth.
house in Kelzer, double ga- -

rage. All elec. 660. Ph.
unfurn. cottage. Elec. heat.

eiec. range, not water, n.' Capitol.
JBDRM. house, north, near SavingCenter. New aDt. Hardwood

floors, elec. heat. 3510 Port- -
land Rd.rBHD ROOM furnished house, auto-
matic oil furnace. Near shopping
center and town. Adults. 75. Ph.
.h v 3 arier a

I BuhM turn, individual unit in
Cascade Court. Haa fireplace.
Walking distance to Capitol Bldga.
Adults only. Siu. rnonc

fjICE clean redecorated house with
fireplac. and garage. 1060 N. 30th.
Inquire at 1688 N. 18th St.

TV. SALEM, heat unfurnished li
hdrm. house, us. Fnone

c5lO.SE IN 2 bedroom unfurnished
cottage. All electric 085 N. Church.

ALMOST new. small. ni 2bcd-roo-

horn. Insulated, att. garage,
lawn, fine view S62 50 per mo.
Ino. 800 Cascade Dr. Ph

EboD gas floor furnace,
gas range, close In. toO. Phone

rrtdbM furnished modern, clean,
garage, 60. Adults. Phone

STBTfiROON. W. Salrm. phone
COMPLETELY furnished.

home. Full basement, oil furnace,
i garage, good neighborhood. Adults.

Ktt.

1947 FORD SEDAN
IT'S VERY CLEAN WITH

1946" FORD COUPE
or as a securny" investment:, corner lot in excellent Dullness area. I
story bldg.. well leased, approx. 06x100 lot. Income $05$ per month.
Plica $79,500. CALL U. K. LAYMON

AND IT'S A REAL BUY WITH LOTS OF MILEAGE.EXTRA FINE ENGLEWOOD HOME 9
rm . din. rm., fireplace, hdwd. firs, full basmt., auto-o- heat, fenced
yard, partial brick front, excellent condition throughout. $12,500. Owner
moving to Portland and would trade lor similar homo there. CALL
ROY S. FERRIS WARNER

GRABENH0RST BROS. REALTORS

OTOR CO,134 S. Liberty St.

Evenings
t. E. Law B. K. Laymon

FOR YOUR INSURANCE NEEDS CALL W. H. (BILL)
JOHNSTON or

m HIGH LIVING
YUPI High on a hill with a

gorgeous view I A spacious bom,
with a good bedrooms, ll

carpeting .full dining room,
kitchen with dishwasher AND
A HUGE gorgeously finished
basement I Just listed at $17,500.

And IT'S HOT 11 Call Ted Mor-

rison day or night on this one!
LEX OBMART

MORE FOR YOUR MONEY

building air conditioned
Included la reasonable rental ach- -

sites up to 6.000 ftq. Ft. In one unit.
to buUdliut. . . . Close to Llpmanheart of Salem's downtown area.
tnformaUon phono .Dick Schmidt,

home with unfinished attic suit- -

wants living quarters and a food

bldg. especially suited for retirement

nice bdrms . I down and 1 up. 11 v.

Phon.

Sundays call Salesmen
Hoy S. Ferris

RUDY CALABA

att. garage, oil heat, fireplace.

and dlnlnsr rom. near Grant School.
family home price 69.800. Bee Louis

SLEEPER
this win show .very-goo- return

I ,. .d to on

ehlldrenvw -

wi.h rrench d
with ..ting PJ?ht
NIGHT

vniT VnH't T. KPT! A lovelV $ bed- -

.7T 7 ti nJm. rm with

on" tss&siJrst-zsZ-

. I.... eanrt. .tvl. hom. with dV

YOU CAN ASSUME TUT C I. tOAW.

srirl fiii-i- I ntT two r4 tj rTKFtTi nnmw
"S.r-- .MnrMft(i. -- rm

i'wi" - -

l n.i - r. wn

large bedroom In East Salem with
.usi xtoni, Dircn suvenen, imm. posa. iau naipn ataooy xor app.

SEE THIS HOME

8S2 Used Can For Sal

s

F

E!!

$549

tAiKAa. ,

.............$395:

COUPE ..........$459

$489
VERY GOOD RUBBER.

.$239

CARS

3012

tm

1953 utwrtan. .so.
miles, imo so v- -. w - -
up. Owner 7704.

II DODGE SEDAN
aa.aonwBrooK. an. local
37471 milea. arymaiatlo drive.

11 BUICK RrVTJTRA SIDAN glTlg.Roaomaater, raaio, iiNr,
glass .seal covers, on. owner, pur
chased new from ua. earvlca rec-
ord.

LOW PRICB

GOOD TRANSPORTATION

49 Mercury Club Coup. $8$
48 Pontiac Sedan Hyd. 793
40 Chevrolet Sedan TVS

'43 Plymouth Club CP. 693
ttulck nuper najuaa . 593
Nash Sedan - -.- . . 305
Nash Sedan

47 Kslaer Sedan
43 Chev. Club Coup.
41 Bulck Sedan .

'33 Ford Sedan , 133

34 Bulck Coup. - IS

OTTO J.

WILSON .

COMPANY
Oregon', Number On Dealer

Commercial st Center Ph.

862 Hous Trafl.fi
D7 CAT for hlr. Phon. WU- -

Uam PhlUlps. 3.TQO anrims.
Por th. best in Trailer homes, new

or used. With terms avilleble.
JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES

3040 Porllsnd RVad

TOILER SHOPPERS
Try Lons Lane Trailer flan

864 H.oyt Ecpilpm.nt

D7 CAT for hire. Phone3-$44- Wil-

liam PhlUlps, 330 Abrams.

PHONE

receive after t:0t pm. may
placed In the Too Late To

Classify" column for the following
morning.

1h. Statesman-Journ- Newspapers
reserves the right to reject

advertising. It further re-

serve, th. right to plan U adver-

tising under th. proper clean v

tlon.
Th. SUtesman-Joum- Newspapers

sssumis no flnsnclal responalbditr
for errors which may appear In

published In Its column,
and In rases when thll paper Is at
fault will reprint mat part n aa
advertisement in which the) typo-
graphical mistake occurs.

A -- Blind" Ad an id containing
Statesman Journal Newspapers boat
number lor an address Is fog th.
protection Of in. aavsrueara ns
mult therefor, be uuwmd by tot-

ter. The Stataaman-Journ- News-

papers sr. not at liberty to divulge
Informitlon .1 to the Identity of an
advertiser using a -- Blind" ad.

CLOSE IN 39 ACRES
only J milea Iron Salem. All un-

der cultivation. Really lays nicewith future poaaibuiues. Paved
road. Fenced. Only i. mile to new
arhool. High achool bua by door

well. Very nice modern XxM
barn (35 stanchion, with drinking
cupel. Mil houee. Walk-I- n cooler.

home with fireplace.Some equipment Included. Owners
may take boma up to IX0OO aa part
payment. Only 121.400 to settle aataut make this good buy.

MINIATURE FARM
I acree with home. Ev

erything goes, tractor, 90 laying
hens, milk goat, all household fur-
nishings. Even canned fruit. I
acres of new berries, assorted fruit
and nuts. Good bam. About 3
miles north of town on pavedstreet. Outstanding buy at 69.500.00.

$300 DOWN
Buys a chicken ranch with

home. The home needs some
finish work. Extra large poultryhouse for several thousand birds.
Half acre of land. Easy monthly
payments.

mm'
201 South High Street. Pnone

Phone evenings V Sunday

NELSON
OUR WEDNESDAY

TRADES
Trade -

Will trade for close In properly re
modeled older type nome in Dull-
ness zone with 2 large bdrms up.
Main floor has large living rm and
dining rm. A beautiful kitchen,
hwd floors, util rm. garage, pvd
street. Lot 70 x 77. Close to school
and bus. Price $6500. Mrs. Wot-te-

siw.

Trade
Will trade for equal or lower value

property, see ims weu ar-

ranged home with beautiful view.
Lot 65 x 150. Patio. Large living
and dining room, large bedrooms. $63
Pecan floors, fplace. 1100 sq ft floor
area. Garage. Approx 6 yrs old.
Price 69,450. Mrs. Wotten. alw.

Trade
for home. This

white shake
home will give you. cheerful living
at low cost. The living room is
adorned with a heatllator fplace
that adds utility as well as beauty.
The kitchen has ample eating
space. 2 nice bdrms. Lot 60 x 132.
Just 6&500.(A1 Watts, sun,

Trade
CITY HOME FOR ACREAGE

Do you have a family? This Is It!
complete wun large party room
with fplace. Ideal for TV. 2 bath
rooms. 3 large bedrooms, plenty of
storage space, full basement, hot
water radiant heat. Price 623,000.

Nelson & Nelson
SPECIALIZING REALTOR

702 N. High Phone

806 Houe.g For Solo

Salem Heights
Large 1 bedrm. home in tip top

conaition. aeuina xor icm uin
appraisal. FuU price 18.900. Very
convenient terms. Call Carpenter,
.Ism.. Eves.

Art Madsen, Realty
1.126 State

Priced for Quick Sale
2 A., 3 bedrms. Lge. living rm. Nice

kitchen plenty ox Dumms. mui
and toilet. Lndry trays. Lge. gar.
Approx. 3'i mi. S. W. Salem. 13850.
1.150 down. C. W. Reeve, Realtor.

1860 MtsRlnnSth.34Leve;J19M
modern house, si5

equltv traae ior iav or
car or trailer house. Balance $30

month. 31BQ Brownnoau.
rAVIlALARIA
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
Sim.)

ASSURED INCOME
very desirable business rentals

with good sound leases. Plus two
very specious modern apartments.
In a very desirable location.

tsha Ttor mo. Pull nrlce $25.- -
000. (Call for N. G. "DAN" ISAAK.
eve. ph. 81m.)

Attention Farmers!
Here's one you'll be proud to own.

4Z5 Acres wun iu unaer cuiuva-tio-
cietoA dark soil. New. mod

em I bedroom hous. 40 by 60

Vim Oovl so ot 40 sheeo bai
Garage. 2 wells. 3 springs. 60 Acres
tiled. This Is a real sheep ranch.
Only $5,000 down will handle. Full

rice $.18,000. (Call for MR. LEAV-
ES,6 eve. ph. 81m.)

2 ACRES
Very eloa. In northesst, Roomv S

ccarom liutn., uooa oern ana
chicken house. Insulated. The beat
of soil. Oarage. Full price only 35,.
S50. (Call for MR. CRAWFORD,
.v.. ph. Sim.)

FHA CONVENTIONAL
MTGS., 20 YEAR

FEDERAL GI MTGS,
'

20 YEAR
LICENSED ALSO IN WASH.

IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

Office Phones or
3030 Portland Road

Evenings:

ir no answer cau

ROY TODD
Real Estate

ENGLEWOOD
You will love the floor plan. Love

ly living ronm wiui iiiTVim.
rm. convenient to llv. rm. and kit
$ bdrms. down with bath bet. One
bdrm. up with Iar$e hallway. Full
basement Large gar.

lot 60 x 100. $11,750.

CONTRACTORS TAKE
NOTICE

This Is a real buy. A lovely I hdrm
nome. 1 St acres au
which would pay lor place In
short while. Also could be sub-
divided Into beautiful view lots.
An exceptional view to W. N, and
R. Owners trsnsf erred to Callx.
and will sacTlflco ior $11,600.

SANTA CLAUS HASNT
LEFT YET

Clean S bdrm., Uv. rm.. din. rm.( Kit.
wun eauns sfscb. u.. - '
Before you buy look this one over.
Only $7,000.

ROY TODD
REALTOR

331$ Stat. St. Ottlce phon.:
Evenings call: Vandervort

Simpson Buch
J

Housos Fof Sal

wniiTf D All TV wishes to Sell 3

bedroom furnisnea nous., a io
fenced. Good garden space. Lorsted
In Albany. Ore. Full prlc. $4500.

For Information call

Bv Owner
Tyiv.lv new house, on

. ' -- nH iirv,, Mnmlngside
district near new school. Low down
navment Phone Gables
.Hotel, 3373 s Commerclsl

"NEARLY "NEW
1430 down on this extra nice

home. Kelasr Dlst. Untlnlshed
upstairs T. V. antenna. Oil heat.
Large lot. Paved St. C. W. Reeve.
Realtor. 110 Million St. Ph.
Ev..

808 Loll For Salo
FOR SALE Two bedroom horn, with

tu. bath, tire piacdouble garage. 180 ft. well. Hal 3

unfinished rooms attached. On t,
acre located aouth $1,700 down,

on contract phon. after
II a. m.

a 10 Farmg. Acwoq For Salt

Nr.AR McMINNVlLt-- For jale or
...trade for neiem prp?Tiy.

on approK. 4 acres of (round. mo
Inrnme properiyr

Weli Located Farm
of 138 .ere. In an atlractlv. setting.

Approximately aa'.s acr nii.
110 acres walnuts, $ acres prunes,
$is acres Roval Ann. cherries.
Mostly Chehaha clar loam. Two

house, bsrn, rnachlnery shad. Two

Uv. creeks.
J. B. Young, Realtor

433 H. llgh St. Phon.

full fuispmsnt. Isrea tivlntr
an excellent location and a real
Lorenx.

'

INCOME
This is a steal, 3 apts.. close In North,

on you investment snown oy app. only, v." w-- hu.i.w,
thla won't last. OH YES. the price la JUST $15,800.

WANT A 3 BEDROOM NEW HOME SOUTH?
Fireplace. Montag furnace. 1050 ail. ft. Fours on way terms priced at

$10,500 See Louts Lorenz.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court St Phon.

Eve Salesmen Louis Lorenl Ted Morrison
Henry Torvend Rslph Maddy

CLYDE F0ULK
We are happy to announoe that

CLYDE FOULK is now associated
with our office as salesman. Old
and new friends can now reach
CLYDE by dialing

DA i a

l'jao Fairgrounds Road
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

806 Hods For Sal

OWNER TRANSFERRED Must Mil
house. Re-

duced to tO00. aoM down. WO
month. Ph.

WILL TAKE 75 on equity of
home SI.800 balance or take

car or what have you? 2479 Dallas
Road,

ssn witlis sstut
lasmis ttmiii AN

SMISSIUM liuwsH
lllMM UUtltlll

lltltttSSSSWIISS
ssmsssssssss MR.

tiiiiittttMttiumt
MIMSUSI SS ItlttfSSSt
Itstsill II !
mum ss wuii
tits si tail

SULLIVAN

Per mo. lnclndtnf 5 int. on
this .t acr palac on Park Ave.
Full basement, bath and tt. S BR's.
DM. garage, small barn. Only
$2730 down. Bristol Ives.

$10,300, 3 BR's, ranch style home,
on five acres. Heatalator fireplace,
hwd. firs., dbl. garage. Good straw-
berry land. Call Mr. Rica Eves.

Brush College, 3 acres, 3 BR's, nice
view, would constaer traae on gooa

closer in with up to 10

acres. Good value at $3,250.
Eves.

HOME SELLERS. CONTRACTORS,
VETERANS.
ANYONE INTERESTED IN BUILD-
ING OR BUYING EXISTING
PROPERTY. WE NOW HAVE 35
YR. VETERANS LOANS WITH 51
DOWN AND 20 YR. FHA LOANS
WITH 10,- DOWN. THIS IS THE
MOST LIBERAL MORTGAGE
LOAN FINANCING WE HAVE
SEEN IN MANY A MOON. CALL.
OR SEE BOB SULLIVAN FOR IN-
FORMATION.

ROBERT B. SULLIVAN. REALTOR
3365 Portland Road Phone

MAKE AN OFFER S
fNTW a RR . NEAR HIGH SCHOOL)
Owmr called this mornint and said:

"Get an oner, i neca wo money
for my business. Home jocaiea
blnclc from hieh. schooL bed
rooms, tremendous unfinished up
stairs, 13X20 iivins; room wiui

8x14 dining room, kitchen
facing street Permastone exterior
mm, OUA laM) lOU MMI1 fl"Wt
Make your offes.

Salesmen Evening Phone
CLYDE FOULK.

. FRANCES KNAPP,

PHONX

1980 Fairgrounds Road

INC0J1E - TRADE
One triplex, all furn.. 1 duplex, all

built wiinin iasi yn, t.om
on large lot with room for

and another residence.
Income $2:i0 per mo. Total price
on ly $25,000. Located Monmouin.
Tend, inp nwr built 1 or 3 bdrm.
home in Salem .or vicinity. Also IK
consider land. Call
Dick Sever! n.

Art Madsen. "Realty
126 State Ph. Eves.

GOOD DEAL!

Nearly finished home.
nice living room. Mrs
Garage. Utility. Good lot. Near
sense! and bua. Only (0.500.

Home and 1 Acre
Two bedrooms and unfinished up- -

stairs, comoinaxion uving uu g

room. Garage. Fruit. Nute.
Close to bus Price $610. Terma.

RAMSEY, REALTOR
2064 N. Commercial Office

Eve. AI Bender, salesman.
Eve. J im Hamsey

BY OWNER

New horn, with double
gnrage. dining room, oircn ancnen,
excellent drainage. North Salem.

priced right Ph.

3 BEDROOM
Unfinished hse. plumbing, wiring

rrmehed in. Drilled Well, 's A.
Price 3MC0. Small dn payments to
rlaht D.rly C. w. Reeve. Realtor.

nail Mission St. Ph eve.

ENGLEWOOD
liono down for thU Home with

1S baihs. oak firs, fireplace. Ras
floor furnace and ets. IraK
small house on back of lot Full
price only $"500.

WITH A VIEW
111.500 for this 'i yr. old Ranch

tvpe nome, z an. kj .

niar. din. rm & breakfast bar
tooli. several nice view windows

overlooking Balem and mountains,
ml fiirnasr. attS BaraiC.

natio. A. mostly eherrtes. wtU
take terms.

BURT PICHA
REALTOR

37 N. High St lr: $
on : i

iFiicinran Dirertorv
s

R Pt'MP serrlc. on sLPmskes
wster syitems. mmwmm vswes- -

' K." OPWWINO

Pruning t spraying. Insured op--
L W Csudle. Ph.

Ti" I. t f i V U

"Unites Septic Service, tanks
cleaned. Drrooter clean, wwers.
drains. Phon.

HOME OF --SAFETY BUY" USED

MS CENTER PH. 3 -

THURMAN tllTLER . .
BILL COGSWELL . , , . . ,

851 Aulo Part, & F.pairs
GET yourself real buy now In

converuDie. nasuiiiui iei discs
convertible, gleaming Jet black tin
lsh, electric windows, radio, heat-.- r.

turn alcnala. motor recently r- -
eondlttonel. It's buy for only 354$.
Phone

852 Oetvd Car For Solo
DUTViTt TXRTY has 54 Btude.

rnm iwnafta. coutm. vain.,
dir. signals, w.s.w., o.dr. DUcount
IM frnm ult Blic. Driven $

WHS. Will aCCtJP. V' gtun. .

7i5rs LY MOUTH cranoroOK
R&H. O.D., frouo A accessories.
Tske trade. Proier clean 'to to
Dlvmniith Ph .l.Ufl. Slm.

$0 FOJlb 4 dr. ft&rf. JiOOO miles":
Used and car. $PW. Ph.

i$46 VoRO coupe, three window,
nydrauuo orsjeea. rn
wood burn.

TSTi fiHtv' radio, heater.
good conoiuon. snv. Jiee avows
Rd.

sal MERCURY, aood motor. radio.
heater and spot light. Very reaaon
ihly priced Call after 3:30.

iQUITY in 10M N.sK Stateaman
Door, Really Bice. Call after I

'39 Chevrolet, runs eoiod,
fAnnril. 1 1DS N. 3rd. Woodhin

Olds "6" Sedan. Good body, new
rings, brakes, valves, good shape
considering age. Uke a loss at

na Tll.nn. .ftQtll

1MB 6 Ida" l,flS" 4 door sedan. Bsdlo,
heater, hydro, good tires. Must

WIU take older
car In trad.. hone after

i93T" FORD, $25. OH circulator, 3S".

TWO Dlcyciea. rnons

8S4 Trucki, Traflwt Fof Sal

1340 CHEV. truck. 1$ ft. steel bed.
Good motor, esmi.nior

R00 Real Estate
812 Exchancf Hxil Eslol

Unit Ant. hmiee. eW In. fcir- -

nisnM. taa. hum mi

$500 Dn , balance monthly on cut.
1 Bd. Km. itome. evuui.

BR. HM. home l. basement, oil
hester, for smaller horns.
'

JOE NOONCIIESTER
Real Estate

305 N. Cottaite Day..orByj;
FOR SAL3J or trade, Us acres, new

3 bdrm. nouae. oam .nj...house. Trad, for tar or pick-u-

Phon.

818 Worried. Ral Eslal

I. O. $).

Colbath stock of good hous. lut-

ings nearly oil sold out. CaU. write
or wire Colbath Land Co. U you

WANTED to leas, wtth option
buy modern bom.
city. Phon. 35490.

i SMALL turnisneu muueiii
... nnartment. Private bath, en

COLBATH'S
SPECIAL BUYS

TURN YOUR CAR
AS PART PAYMT. for this .xce.lent
firs., oil heal. Dreezeway, jars. a- -.

Cascade Drive This hon, must be seen to appreciate. TERMS-- Car on

trade balance by month. SEE MRS. OGLESBEE. Slw. Eve. Ph.

HOT TAMALE
GEE BY lng pool for

S'fu',"?., unl iw rm ..
'dwVod-lVdrnVbr- fiovi.r pUnter Only

314500 FOR THIS HOME OF HOMES-W- U1 trad, for Urger horn.. SEE

Mrs. OGLESBEE. Slw.. Eve. Ph.
rTTTTIIRF. HAPPINESS

iu. '".i"" -
prch

rTatuVa. birch wood kitchen

SLTSS oUn'?;,50JPwn,h'D.rto7 urnOrin-t-
h.

H.ghUnd Sclul
r4. gu nan Rualtor.

F.VF.RY..... rfnio iaWHtN TOU IJUME mf.a. "lf?

Krfs-w.aSyMKlGGlNS.Sbn.Ev.Ph 4 4,94

... .
COSTS not Bint luos. n "'"V;V?.'rnuPl.rTlos. ONLY

13m STATE a rrS- - CI. FHA ttrVn. SEE
Sim. Ev.. Ph.

EYE APPEAL
IN THIS NEW BUNGALOW HOME with hardwood firs. tuto. heat, lovely

living rm.. dining rm.. Bath with tub and shower Just completed and

ready for some lucky buyers to move into for only $300 down balance
3,7 50 per mth TOTAL PRICE $350. Th. lot Is $0x130 and located
Northeast. SEE BEN COLBATH. Realtor.

FARMS & ACREAGES
Nfi RUM STEER

trance. 402 S. High.

710 Wanted to Kent. Houses

1 BEDROOM house. Up to $6S. Senior.Hi nistrici. rnoiw svi.
P.M.

712 Want to Rent Apt.
FURNISHED apartments. Close

32J S. Winter. Phone

714 Buslnefaa Bentali
OFFICE SPACE Light and heat

furnished. 367 north High.

K00 Real Esiate

801 Butinestt Oportunitlea

NUT FARM
.n arnrs 12 A. Excellent filberts,

a riandv walnuts, crawler trac
tor, power sprayer, etc. nw com-

fortable house with fire-pl-

Good barn, chicken hie. Mrh.
ahed and home nut dryer, $13,000.
Ph.
Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor

433 N. High. Ev2-4.4-391-

BATTERY distributorship for
batteries which are d

for the life of jrpur "r. In-

vestment approximately $3,560.00
for stock. A business of your own.
good profit, and exclusive terri-

tory Is nationally ad-

vertised. Writs giving your quali-
fications and financial status to
Box 1.13 Statesman-Journa- l. .

8 FURN UNITS

SALEM
Near Capitol Bldg . heart of the ex-

panding business district caters to

college studenta. Excellent h.w oil
V,.,! nrlvste baths. Off street
parking. Showing good returns on

CoWdc;
'

.r"deN?ur.h.rE.nform..,on.
Ht. r w Monttomerv or E.

Gore, co FRANK L MrGUIRE.

Inc . 33 SW Waah.. Portland. Ore.

806 Housm For Sal

TRADE HOUSE for house traitor or

ell house furnished or unfurnished
Modern 3 bedroom, full basement.
Hollvwod district. Call after
3 30.
down r. merit C ill 413.

fiY OWNER. Immediate possession. 3

hedroom home '3 dn I Dining rom
A breakfast nook. Fireplace Patio
r . n.r.ee Nice section
Convenient to school 3IS.300. Phone

atlemoonqrev." '.vn tviWN
700 $75 ner month. 3037 Vaughn

Ave On Sunnvnew het.een
and Fisher JtdPhnne3-.V- '

"K0RTH-BROADW-

AY

$1 ore) down, home tn tip-

top shape. Living rm.. dlninf rm

nit. et iws
school. Price $ "00. Art Mden
Resltv, U21 Mat. Ph. -

iou.e. north dutrtcl.

ON THIS 113 irm for only $10,500
Almost new two Dearoom nome -- ""

hei This Is on Highwar and not In th. Hilli. .is miles

My Iv-- PK

xsiErDRivr
Statesman-Journa- l

Newspapers
...

mil rnoice scre win ...
r nwo nr iran$ ior nwiii
...nt. EV.. Ph

ROAt. ON TWO SIDES (GOOD EUBDIVISIOr; .WITH VIEWV 33 .cr cult.
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